GREENTEK ENERGY SYSTEMS, LLC www.greentekes.com
OPTICAL
Wattage: 40W, 60W, 80W, 120W
Lumen efficacy: 130-135LM/W
CCT: 4000K & 5000K
CRI: 80+
Beam Angle: 105°
Diffuser Type: Glass

DIMENSIONS
SW P5 Traditional LED Wall Pack Light
ORDERING GUIDELINES
MPN
40W & 60W & 80W & 120W
107-100116
107-100117
107-100118
107-100119
107-100120
107-100121
107-100122
107-100123
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
GT-SWP5-40W-LBCG-BR40K-S
GT-SWP5-40W-LBCG-BR50K-S